
 

    COWPLAIN BOWLING CLUB 
 

 

Havant Ladies Fixtures 2025 

Date: Opponent: Venue: Start Time: Result: 

Thurs 1 May Gas Social A 2 pm   

Thurs 15 May Waterlooville H 2 pm   

Mon 19 May Bedhampton H 2 pm   

Mon 26 May Waterlooville A 2 pm   

Thurs 5 Jun Denmead A 2 pm   

Thurs 19 Jun Leigh Park H 5:30 pm   

Thurs 26 Jun Emsworth H 2 pm   

Thurs 3 July Emsworth A 2 pm   

Thurs 10 July Denmead H 2 pm   

Thurs 17 July Gas Social H 2 pm   

Thurs 24 July Leigh Park A 5:30 pm   

Thurs 31 July Purbrook Heath A 2 pm   

Thurs 7 Aug Purbrook Heath H 2 pm   

Thurs 4 Sept Bedhampton A 2 pm   

 


